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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrina Williamson3249
TEC

9.225 9.350 9.0759.375 37.025
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adina Freundenblum3252
West Valley

9.325 9.075 8.6009.075 36.075
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Beauchane3207
Athletic Horizons

9.250 8.450 8.2009.000 34.900
4 5 4 7 3 

3 

Giana Zanotto3259
West Valley

9.600 7.900 8.3758.850 34.725
1 13 5 4 4 

4 

Sophia Tucker3224
Black Diamond

9.000 8.375 7.9509.050 34.375
11 6 3 8 5 

5 

Noelle Young3244
Gymtowne SSF

9.050 8.225 8.3258.575 34.175
10 7 7 6 6 

6 

Brooke Bonner3250
West Valley

9.100 8.200 8.3508.500 34.150
8 8T 8T 5 7 

7 

Aniyah Watkins3205
Adventure Rec

8.850 8.200 8.4008.450 33.900
12 8T 10 3 8 

8 

Evangelique Smith3222
Black Diamond

9.350 8.000 7.0008.500 32.850
2 11T 8T 14 9 

9 

Mary Kate MacDonald3221
Black Diamond

8.825 8.675 7.8007.350 32.650
13 3 13 9T 10 

10 

Lilliana Lawton3234
Elite

9.150 8.000 7.8007.300 32.250
7 11T 15 9T 11 

11 

Abigail Tsao3257
West Valley

9.075 7.675 7.6007.550 31.900
9 14 12 13 12 

12 

Hannah Baker3206
Athletic Horizons

7.925 8.125 7.7257.775 31.550
15 10 11 11 13 

13 

Rylie Bryant3208
Athletic Horizons

8.300 7.100 7.6507.325 30.375
14 15 14 12 14 

14 

Lucia Perea3256
West Valley

9.200 8.600 0.0008.750 26.550
6 4 6 15 15 

15 
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